
PIETEIKUMS SPĒLEI

Datums: 11.01.2020.

SLRA Vilnius
Nº Poz. Uzvārds, vārds K/A Dz. d.

V Antimonov Maksim 12.03.2009.
V Spruntulis Jokūbas 23.05.2008.
A Damskis Saulius 13.08.2008.
A Lisauskas Mantas 23.02.2008.
A Šimonis Kipras 12.01.2009.
A Mikalauskas Paulius 17.02.2008.
A Mordas Daniel 06.12.2007.
A Astrauskas Eimantas 10.05.2008.
A Jodeika Armandas 15.06.2009.
A Šulcas Martynas 03.11.2008.
A Bilevičius Dominykas 02.11.2006.
A Petkevicius Oskaras 13.09.2007.
U Katulis Kristupas 30.10.2009.
U Katulis Dominykas 03.10.2007.
U Palijus Edvard 22.04.2009.
U Rudych Mykolas 27.06.2007.
U Stankevičius Kajus 07.10.2008.
U Škadauskas Mykolas 01.10.2007.
U Stirna Laurynas 26.04.2008.
U Poškus Nojus 24.09.2008.
U Pranskevičius Pijus 03.03.2007.
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1. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

2. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 
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Komandas pārstāvji:
Nº Uzvārds, vārds Amats
1 Katulis Artūras Treneris
2 Baltrukonis Mauras Treneris
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sagatavots 15.07.2025. 06:06:30

Paraksts:

Atšifrējums:


